
) eh Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11. 0 For My Lady11.20 [rom the Talkies: Favourite
, Batlads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 ani
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.03.0 Light and brightClassical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45 Children’s session: Nature
NightDinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
hames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas" at 10.15 this evening
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Jacques String Orchestra,"St. Paul’s’"? Suite (Holst)
7.43 "Coastal Command" (BBC
production)
8. 7 Joseph Szigeti (violin),
Hungarian Folk Tunes (Bela
Bartok, arr. Szigeti), Rhapsody
No. 1 (Bartok)
8.28 The London Studio Orch-
estra, conducted by Hubert
Clifford (soloist: Dale Smith),
Australian Bush Songs (Georg-
ette Peterson) (BBC programme)
8.37. The Keniucky Minstrels,
"Passing By" (Purcell), ‘Arise
O Sun" (Day, arr, Arnold), "She
Wandered Down the Mountain
Side’ (Clay)8.50 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra, London,
Victor Herbert Favourites
9.31 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.57 Jack Simpson (xylophone),"Happy Hammers’? (Lamprecht)
10. 0 Wood and Queen’s Hall
Orchestra
10. 8 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),
"To: Mase? Op 10. "No.:..4
"Good Nigis,*"* Op 3, No. ::%

(Franz)
10.11 Eileen Joyce (piano),
Rhapsodie No. 4 (Brahms)
10.15 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANOMRE,1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
8. 0 ‘The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)9.0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.46 Sandy McPherson at the
Theatre Organ
#0. O Songs of the West
10.30 Close down

"IN, 72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My = Lady11.20 From the Talkies: Fav-
ouritge Ballads12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session
oe Variety calling
6
. O "Dad and Dave"
-15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men speakingin the Radio Magazine broadcastat 10.15 p.m.
6.32 Musical Programme
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Musical Comedy Gems
7.45 Caledonian Pipe Band in aStudio Recital
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"8.42 "Vision"
845 "The Laughing Man"
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Troise and His Banjoliers
§.50 Dance music
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
411.0 Close down

Monday. May 15

PIZB ims ..
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Refiections (ElsieK. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session5. O The Junior Quizz6. 0 Voices of Yesterday: DeWolf Hopper6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Chinese Concession
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Dangerous Journey8. 5& War Correspondent: Jour-
ney to War
Easy Aces :

8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Love
Philtre, told by Lioyd Nolan
11. 0 London News
11.15 For War Workers

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.9 Aunt Daisy
§.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey
10.30 Rebecca (first broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.145p.m. London News4.0 Mirthful mealtime music2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service ses-
sion (Mary Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)5. 0 The Junior Quizz15 London News
30 Bachelor’s Children
4
Fred and Maggie Everybody

30
a The Green Hornet
Commando Story45 Nightcap Yarns

5 War Correspondent: Invi-tation to Treason
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Givexit a Name Jackpots9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Charlie Chan
70.15 The Starlit Hour (RexWalden)11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Famous Diamonds: TheGreat Mogul10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backwards2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Dangerous Journey4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz

BNNAIN

OO

Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 5 War Correspondent: ThePatient Pilot
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Two Tunes at a Time
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. ® Time Out with Ted Steele
10.30 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 mt.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk .
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. O Reserved
10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Orloff Diamond (first broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Patri-
cia
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backwards .

2.15 Organ programme2.30 The Home Service session
Cree)© For Ever YoungRita Entertains
4.15 Health and. Beauty session445 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.15 London News6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Political Prisoner
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress’ of
France
5 War Correspondent: The
Gentle Killer

| 8.2 Easy Aces
Bachelor’s Children

9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. O The National Barn Dance11.0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214m

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Out of the Darkness8.6 For Ever Young8.20 scr

en
Aces :
Commentary by8.45 Fas

Susan
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook9.30 N.Z. Women at War %esXX+
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